-511-

OFFICE OF THE CITY ASSESSOR
CITY HALL
PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

CERTIFICATE NO. 93 DATE a; //5/ o6

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 14 AND 15 OF TITLE 44,
CHAPTER 7 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND, AS AMENDED, THE
UNDERSIGNED CITY ASSESSOR OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE HEREBY
REQUESTS YOUR HONORABLE BODY TO CANCEL THE FOLLOWING TAX
ASSESSMENTS/TAX OR SUCH PART THEROF AS MAY BE REQUESTED AS

HEREIN SET FORTH.

YEAR REAL ESTATE TANGIBLE
TAX ABATED TAX ABATED
1994, ..o, — —
1995...oooieiin .. — —
1996.......ccn.... - —
1997 i, — —
1998......cceunn.. — —
1999. ..o, — —
2000.............. LOLT.59 —
2001..ceveenn, [419.2> —
2002, 15(,o 1 395 .16
20030, I b85. Y7 ' L899 . %6 .
2004........ccceenn. 93,219 . % &, 995 (b
TOTAL............ . _99.712.65 2, 379"7 3= T
d N
GRAND TOTAL............. /07 9‘?&.37 fe & T
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R g 3
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CKED BY: E
APPROVED BY: Q( \ M
JOHN J. @ELATI AC@NG@\SSESSOR
: IN CITY COUNGIL
0cT. 20 2002
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8/15/2005 2:31:25PM  « v

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2000

RIE 091-0612-0000 Jones, Maureen Chadwick
091-0012-0000 Calvin H Jones

2WWebserver\Goverm\Reportsipro_pendbry.mt

H A '

Page | of 6

. 13
N . \d . .
City of Providence
* .
new Pending Abatement report .
From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = RE
Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
90031437001 00-29330
TOTAL: 1,067.59 1,067.59
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90031437001 : 1,067.59 1,067.59 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM RE : 1,067.59 1,067.59 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2000 : 1.067.59 1,067.59 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:31:25 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2001

RE 091-0612-0000 Jones, Maurcen Chadwick
091-0612-0000 Calvin H Jones

Webserver\GovennReporis\pro_pendbry.apt

Account No.

90031437001

Bill No

00-29145

L 1 PRI, B * Page 2 of'6
City of Providence .
& .
new Pending Abatement report
L}
From Enter a daic range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= §/14/05 REE, MV or PP = RE
Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 1,479.22 1,479.22
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90031437001 : 1,479.22 1,479.22 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM RE : 1,479.22 1,479.22 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2001 : 1,479.22 1,479.22 0.00

81.001



&/15/2005 2:31:25 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2002

RE 091-0612-0000 Jones, Maurcen Chadwick
091-0612-0000 Calvin H Jones

wWebsernve\Govern\Reports\pro_pendbry.mpt

, o4 . 1. 8 2 Page 3 of 6
City of Providence .
* new Pending Abatement report
’
From Enter a datc range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = RE
Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
90031437001 00-312428
TOTAL: 1,560.41 1,560.41
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90031437001 : 1,560.41 1,560.41 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM RE : 1,560.41 1.560.41 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2002 : 1,560.41 1,560.41 0.00
§1.001



8/15/2005 2:31:25 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2003

RE 091-0612-0000 Jones, Maurcen Chadwick
091-0612-0000 Calvin I Jones

wWebservennGovernReports©pro_pendbry.mt

, e W JRRLIE ) , . Pagc 4 of 6
City of Providence .
% .
new Pending Abatement report
¢
From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = RE

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

90031437001 00-310011
TOTAL: 1,685.47 1,685.47
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90031437001 : 1,685.47 1,685.47 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM RE : 1,685.47 1,685.47 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2003 : 1,685.47 1,685.47 0.00

81.001



Syst

BILL YEAR : 2004

RE

RE

RE

RE2

R

RE

RE

RE

8/15/2005 2:31:25 PM

Tax Map Number Owner Name

004-0260-0000

048-1094-0000

013-0113-0000
013-0113-0000

041-0296-0000

008-0414-0000

028-0619-0000
028-0619-0000

053-0264-0000

109-0179-0000

R1 Public Buildings Authority

SERAFIN EVORA

ALAN D HARLAM
BARI A HARLLAM

Hollenbeck, G Patrick

NATALE D URSO

LAUREL CHEEVER
Matthew S Cheever

CAROL AGUASVIVAS

JOHN G PINE Ir

“Webserver\GovermiReponsipro_pendbry.ipt

City of Providence

* new Pending Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To.Enter a date range <= §/14/05 RE, MV or PP = RE

Account No.

2820000000t

90006443001

90023978001

90049177001

92005596001

92007984001

920084497001

92009276001

Bill No.

00-502706

00-2256906

00-1006498

00-193652

00-93141

00-140946

00-241001

00-439112

Inst Description

’ * Pagc S of 6
« L
P
Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 79,072.00 79.072.00
TOTAL ACCOUNT 28200000001 : 79,072.00 79,072.00 0.00
TOTAL: 569.97 569.97
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90006443001 : 569.97 569.97 0.00
TOTAL: 3,083.60 3,083.60
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90023978001 : 3,083.60 3,083.60 0.00
TOTAL: 6,436.44 0,436.44
TOTAL ACCOUNT 90049177001 : 6,436.44 6,436.44 0.00
TOTAL: 796.63 796.63
TOTAL ACCOUNT 92005596001 : 796.63 796.63 0.00
TOTAL: 2,154.13 2,154.13
TOTAL ACCOUNT 92007984001 : 2,154.13 2,154.13 0.00
TOTAL: 754.61 754.61
TOTAL ACCOUNT 920084497001 : 754.01 754.61 0.00
TOTAL: 1,052.58 1.052.58
TOTAL ACCOUNT 92009276001 : 1,052.58 1,052.58 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:31:25 PM

. , NS A Tl Ty . , Page 6 of 6
- - City off Providence ‘ : :
% .
new Pending Abatement report
4
From Enter a date vange >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = RE

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM RE : 93,919.96 93,919.96 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2004 : 93,919.96 93,919.96 0.00

GRAND TOTAL: $99,712.65

WWebservenGovenitReponsipro_pendbry.mpt 81.001



8/15/2005 2:37:50 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2002

PP J K Harris & Co

\Webserver\Goverm\Reports\pro_pendbry.pt

A}

City of Providence |
* new Pending Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = PP

Account No.

99186760

Bill No.

00-1783139

Inst Description

< - M
Rage 1 of'3
i

Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 395.16 395.16

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99186760 : 395.16 395.16 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 395.16 395.16 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2002 : 395.16 395.16 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:37:50 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2003

PP Ne Ambulance Sve

PP K Harris & Co

WWebservenGovenit\Reporis\pro_pendbry.mi

| City of Providence L el
* new Pending Abatement report
-
From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = PP

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
99142350 00-1395669 “

TOTAL: 1,394.84 1,394.84

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99142350 : 1,394.84 1,394.84 0.00
99186760 00-1380210

TOTAL: 504.56 504.56

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99186760 504.56 504.56 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 1,899.40 1,899.40 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2003 : 1,899.40 1,899.40 0.00

81.004



8/15/2005 2:37:50 PM

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2004

PP Ne Ambulance Sve

PP Val Lynn Decorators Inc

PP C W Acquisitions
PP Boostrom Ken
Pp 1K Harris & Co

WebservenGoverm\Reports\pro_pendbry.mpt

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a datc range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = PP

Account No.

99142350

99148400

99180130

99184940

99186760

Bill No.

00-22279

00-10511

00-11538

00-9696

00-8419

Inst Description

L4

Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 2,039.36 2,039.36
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99142350 : 2,039.36 2,039.36 0.00
TOTAL: 2,568.08 2,568.08
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99148400 : 2,568.08 2,568.08 0.00
TOTAL: 386.72 386.72
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99180130 : 386.72 386.72 0.00
TOTAL: 120.84 120.84
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99184940 : 120.84 120.84 0.00
TOTAL: 870.16 870.16
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99186760 : 870.16 870.16 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 5,985.16 5,985.16 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2004 : 5.985.16 5,985.16 0.00

GRAND TOTAL: $8,279.72

81.001



-512-

OFFICE OF THE CITY ASSESSOR
CITY HALL
PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

CERTIFICATE NO. [0F DATE___ O 5/os

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 14 AND 15 OF TITLE 44,
CHAPTER 7 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND, AS AMENDED, THE
UNDERSIGNED CITY ASSESSOR OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE HEREBY
REQUESTS YOUR HONORABLE BODY TO CANCEL THE FOLLOWING TAX
ASSESSMENTS/TAX OR SUCH PART THEROF AS MAY BE REQUESTED AS
HEREIN SET FORTH.

YEAR MOTOR VEHICLE
TAX ABATED

1994, .. -

1995, .00, 2. Eb

1996, ..., 22.¢. 4/

1997 Y15.%99

1998, 993.53

1999, ... 320.79

2000................ 135 . b

2001, —

2002, —_

2003................ 1,395 . 30

2004, ¢ L59. b0

GRAND TOTAL............. 5’;3/@.14
PW B;( M

7

CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
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8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM’

Syst Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 1995

MV l.ana M Rodrigues

WebservenGovenReponsipro_pendbry.mt

. , . * Rage 1 of 9
City of Providence ~
* new Pending Abatement report ;-
From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV
Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
95226665 99-103463 )
TOTAL: 226.56 226.56
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95226665 : 226.56 226.56 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 226.56 226.56 0.00
TOTALYEAR 1995 : 226.56 226.56 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

. - : . City'of Pirovidence . -

* new Pending Abatement report.

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description

BILL YEAR : 1996

MV l.ana M Rodrigues 95226665 99-102700

MV l.ana M Rodrigues 95226665 99-102715

\WWebserven\Goverm\Repons\pro_pendbry.mt

. . Page 2 o' 9

Modit. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 226.88 226.88
TOTAL: 1.53 1.53

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95226665 : 228.41 228.41 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 228.41 228.41 0.00

TOTALYEAR 1996 : 228.41 228.41 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

Syst Owner Name
BILL YEAR : 1997
MV Margaret E Williams

WWebservenGovermReportsipro_pendbry.rpt

‘LI - ’, . . Page 3 of O
- City of Providence ,
* new Pending Abatement report
From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a dute range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modit. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal,

95003389 99-93642
TOTAL: 415.99 415.99
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95003389 : 415.99 415.99 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MYV : 415.99 415.99 0.00
TOTALYEAR 1997 : 415.99 415.99 0.00

81.001%



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

Syst Owner Name
BILL YEAR : 1998

MV Margaret E Williams
MV Margaret E Williams

MV Jie Yin

WVebserversGovermReports\pro_pendbry.mt

- City'of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/03 RE, MV or PP = MV

Page 4 of ¢

P

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
95003389 99-103932
TOTAL: 294.99 294.99
95003389 99-103745
TOTAL: 23.65 23.65
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95003389 : 318.64 318.64 0.00
95220234 99-103303
TOTAL: 674.89 674.89
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95220234 : 674.89 674.89 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 993.53 993.53 0.00
TOTALYEAR 1998 : 993.53 993.53 0.00

§1.001



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

Syst

BILL YEAR : 1999

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

A4 L
» -

Owner Name

Margaret E Williams

LUIS A ROCA
LUIS A ROCA
LUIS A ROCA

L.UIS A ROCA

WWebservennGoverniReportsipro_pendbry.mi

-

e I e, 2
Cnlty ol Flrovi

* new Pending Abatement report

TEnee

NURIE I\

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a datc range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Account No.

95003389

95382410

95382410

95382410

95382410

Bill No.

99-107375

99-102861

99-102892

99-102933

99-103343

Inst Description

Page 5 of'9

Modit.. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 239.25 239.25
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95003389 : 239.25 239.25 0.00
TOTAL: 18.89 18.89
TOTAL: 9.06 9.06
TOTAL: 6.14 6.14
TOTAL 47.45 47.45
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95382410 : 81.54 81.54 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 320.79 320.79 0.00
TOTALYEAR 1999 : 320.79 32079 0.00

81.001



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

. ’ © City'of Providence < rosesery
* new Pending Abatement report o
Ifrom Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV
Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
BILL YEAR : 2000
MV Margaret E Williams 95003389 00-92318
TOTAL: 63.27 63.27
) TOTAL ACCOUNT 95003389 : 63.27 63.27 0.00
MV LUIS A ROCA 95382410 00-101610 - o S .
TOTAL: 62.19 62.19
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95382410 : 62.19 62.19 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 125.46 125.46 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2000 : 125.46 125.46 0.00

WWebservenGovem\Reports\pro_pendbry.rpt 81.001



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

Syst

BILL YEAR : 2003

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

o
- »

Owner Name

BARBARA L FELDSTEIN

BETTY WHEELER

THE WOMENS CENTER OFR
1INC

DANIEL P TORREGROSSA

DANIEL P TORREGROSSA

WWebservenGovemiReponts\pro_pendbry.mt

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Account No.

95008599

95405241

95430620

95443904

95443904 .

Bill No.

00-523547

00-183321

00-42673

00-648187

00-648194

Inst Description

81.001

. - Page 7 of @
>
Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTAL: 1,136.38 1,136.38
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95008599 : 1,136.38 1,136.38 0.00
TOTAL: 76.29 76.29
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95405241 : 76.29 76.29 0.00
TOTAL: 38.40 38.40
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95430620 : 38.40 38.40 0.00
TOTAL: 6.76 6.76
TOTAL: 87.97 87.97
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95443904 : 94.73 94.73 0.00
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 1,345.80 1,345.80 0.00
TOTALYEAR 2003 : 1,345.80 1.345.80 0.00



8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM

»
» L J 4

Syst Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2004

MV BARBARA L FELDSTEIN
MV YIEA MO YANG

MV VIVANK YA

MV LAURA L. HOWLAND

MV EDWIN J IIOWLAND

MV JAMES H STANLEY

MV DANIEL P TORREGROSSA
MV FRANK M PICCIOTTI

WebservenGoverntReponsipro_pendbry.mt

N T, 3
(SRR I N
¢ ‘e :

w

AN

* new Peﬂding Abatement report

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description
95008599 00-768941

95191961 00-1040362

95417736 00-993999

95419026 00-633679

95423595 00-652311

95431280 00-578246

95443904 00-801078

95456244 00-1669862

- L]
RIS . o

Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal.
TOTAL: 2,412.84
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95008599 : 2,412.84
TOTAL: 127.40
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95191961 : 127.40
TOTAL: 103.05
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95417736 : 103.05
TOTAL: 165.24
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95419026 : 165.24
TOTAL: 601.36
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95423595 : 601.30
TOTAL: 713.60
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95431280 : 713.66
TOTAL: 184.63
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95443904 : 184.63
TOTAL: 351.42
TOTAL ACCOUNT 95456244 : 351.42
TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 4,659.60

Amount

»

Page 8 of+¥

New Bal.

2,412.84

2,412.84

127.40

127.40

103.05

103.05

165.24

001.36

601.36

713.60

713.66

184.63

184.63

351.42

351.42

4,659.60

165.24

81.001

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



»

8/15/2005 2:34:16 PM _ . R ..
T + @ity’'of Providence S
* new Pending Abatement report

- b Page 9 ofsY
¢

.

From Enter a date range >= 7/15/05 To Enter a date range <= 8/14/05 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by  Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.
TOTALYEAR 2004 : 4,659.60 4,659.60 0.00
GRAND TOTAL: $8,316.14

WWebscervenGovern\Reports\pro_pendbry.mt 81.001



